
64 

100 

402 

723 

482 487 

545 

265 

112 

52 

10 1 
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

0-5 6-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80-89 90-99 100+

A
n

za
h

l b
et

re
u

te
 In

fi
zi

er
te

 in
 d

er
 A

lt
er

sg
ru

p
p

e

Altersgruppe

COVID-19 Pandemie: Altersverteilung der aktuell mit SARS-CoV-2 Infizierten.
Stand: 23.06.2022 (N=3.243)


